\’i\.'r
v -4
BPAND. 1. CONTRACT (D CODE | PAGE OF Pl;Gf;E :
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2 2
2. ALENDMENTAASDIEICATION N 14 EPFECTIVE DATE + REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. ! 4. PROJECT NO (I applicatie)
¥o03 | See Block 15C. -07-711-004
| i : 10/15/2009
6. ISSUED BY COoE t 100 {7, ADNSMISTERED BY 1 Giner than em cGoE 13100
i ! 8. Nuciesar Ne sr oy o
.8, Nuclear Regulatory Commissicn % U.5. Huciaa: nory Co
niv, of Contracts | Div Contract
ATon: ; 5. Wiillanms i Lop Lw-;«),
Mail ‘St:op T-7-1-2 I s RS
vias? oC 20555 | Washington, DC 20555
8 NRALE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {K0., street, county, State ang ZIP Code) ‘ [t} ENDMENT OF SOLICITATIOR NO

B TE '
PROJECTWORKS, LLC oB. DATED (SEE (TEY 14}

i
i
H
i
i

| 104 LIODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

6900 EXGLISH NRC-38-08-735

[

H = -
i 30B.DATED (SESHTEMIS

£
e
i
y
H

coog 038193685 [eacuivy cove % 108-07-2009
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

i The above numbered salicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specificd for receipt of Offers f__—‘ is extended, :—_s‘:s not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foflowing methods:

(a) By compleling items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED NAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

oy telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soficitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour

and date specified. '

kS '7/;, 33502
7("3 000.00

2, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA £ rpquired)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{X} § A. T3S CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specly authanly} THE CHANGES SETFORTH INITEN 1 ARE MADE M THE CONTRACY QRCER NTLIN fTENE 104,

X1 32.243-1 Changes

B HE ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIISTRATIVE CRANGES {SuCh as ehanges in paying G!NCe, APRIOHBLIN Jate; €18.)
S&. FORTH BOTEN 14, PURSUANT 70 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4310},

‘ C. 1148 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

’ 0. OTHER {Speciy type of macification and autherty)
i

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor | | T lisnet, 3 X | is required 1o sign this document and return 02 copies to the issuing office.

14, CESCRIPTION CF A

INOMENTIQDIFICATION  {Qrganizeg by UCF settion neidings. intluding seioationicenradt subiect matter where feasdie |

e purpese of this modification number 03 is to extend the ;‘n:-:ic'sc': end datoe fov
. 6. 2011, increase the total estimatnd price ny $222.317,
rease the total obligazion from §297,000 to $497,000, an

o from Augusy &, 20:0 uo
o 5297,000 o $519,2317,

changes b

in

ingrease of

s
v
U
"
i3
B
o]
il
k¥
o
0
o

o

ty

or spocifile changes mado

Eaceptas proviced nerein, ail terms ang ConGtons of Ihe CocuMmant referenced in Item 94 br 104, A3 heretofore CRANRE. MEM MBS SACHINGEa ANS in huil farce ang efect

1S4 NALE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tyne or printi ) 164, BAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o* print
Monique B, Williams
Sm:ﬂ_m & 9/(/&% Wy Contracting Offices

14C, DATE SIGRED 168, GNITED ‘}r[ IES CF ARERICA /)

”M y aw& 3p24 feore | Wit 15 Ll S e

(bigm'urc cf serson-autorizeddb < sgn) -gnﬂlum cf Contractng Qfficer)

HSN T5456-01-152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOD!

STANDARD FORMLI 3D (REV. 10:83)
Prescnzed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

AIROBE

MR 14 20

.



NRC-38-09-735
Modification No. 03

1. On page 3, Section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS ~
(JUN 1988), corrects the information in modification #01 for items (a) and (b) to read as follows:

(a) “The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered,
delivered, and accepted under this contract is $519,317.00."
(b) “The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $497,000.00."

2. Onpage 13, Section C.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987), revise to read
as follows: :

“This contract shall commence on August 7, 2009 and will expire on August 6, 2011. The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one (1)

year. "
3. A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided

below:

FY2009 Obligations: $ 297,000.00
FY2010 Obligations: $ 200,000.00

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS: $ 497,000.00

The amount obligated under this modification number 03 is $200,000 for FY2010.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



